Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

REVTAL £/

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00005929

2023-00005932

2023-00005934

2023-00005935

2023-00005936

2023-00005937

2023-00005939

2023-00005941

9/16/2023 0:43

9/16/2023 10:35

9/16/2023 13:32

9/16/2023 14:59

9/16/2023 15:53

9/16/2023 22:13

9/16/2023 23:47

9/16/2023 21:19

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1
Avenue

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

STEPHEN CCFR Station 3
RICHARDS

MEMORIAL

TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Complaint, scare, odor
of smoke with no
emergency found
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




