

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

		Incident	Primary	Incident Type
Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Street	Station	Incident Type
2023-00005929	9/16/2023 0:43	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005932	9/16/2023 10:35	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005934	9/16/2023 13:32	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Complaint, scare, odor of smoke with no emergency found
2023-00005935	9/16/2023 14:59	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005936	9/16/2023 15:53	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005937	9/16/2023 22:13	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005939	9/16/2023 23:47	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005941	9/16/2023 21:19	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)